## 11600069509

(Reques	tor's Name)
(Address	\$)
(Address	s)
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Rusines	ss Entity Name)
(Dusines	is chilly warner
(Docume	ent Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing	) Officer:

Office Use Only



700282434607

04/05/16--01005--027 \*\*125.00

MIM

## COVER LETTER

	egistration Section ivision of Corporations
SUBJECT	Youngblood Photographic and Video, LLC
SUBJECT	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retur	rn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	David J. Youngblood
	Name of Person
	Youngblood Photographic and Video, LLC
	Firm/Company
	6310 Pendragon Place
	Address
	Jacksonville, FL. 32258
-	City/State and Zip Code  dovid, youngblood @ conscast, net  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please call:
	David J. Youngblood 904 424.3198 at ()
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Fi	ling Fee \$\int \frac{130.00}{\text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}} \int \frac{155.00}{\text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}} \int \frac{160.00}{\text{ Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}} \tag{additional copy is enclosed}
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	raphic and Video, LLC			
(Must end	with the words "Limited	Liability Company, '	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited L	iability Company is:	
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
6310 Pendragon Plac			Pendragon Place	
Jacksonville, FL. 32	2258	Jackso	onville, FL. 32258	
•	active Florida registratio	n.)	ou must designate an individual or	•
•	active Florida registratio	n.) agent are:	ou must designate an individual of	
•	active Florida registratio	n.) agent are:  Name	ou must designate an individual of	
•	active Florida registratio address of the registered David J. Youngblood	n.) agent are:  Name		
•	active Florida registration address of the registered David J. Youngblood 6310 Pendragon Place	n.) agent are:  Name		
another business entity with an a	active Florida registrational address of the registered David J. Youngblood 6310 Pendragon Place Florida street address	n.) lagent are:  Name lee s (P.O. Box NOT acc	reptable)	

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

itle:	Name and Address:
AMBR" = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager	David J. Youngblood
MBR	6310 Pendragon Place
	Jacksonville, FL. 32258
	Jacksonvine, 1 L. 32230
	<del></del>
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be sp	e of filing: (OPTIONAL)  Decific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
tive date is listed, the date must be sp filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be sp filing.) ne date inserted in this block does not ent's effective date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be spifling.) ne date inserted in this block does not ent's effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any.  EOUIRED SIGNATURE:	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be splitting.)  The date inserted in this block does not ent's effective date on the Department of the Department of second seco	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.  Will Johnson William Control of State and Authorized representative of a member.
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be spliting.)  the date inserted in this block does not ent's effective date on the Department of	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.   The state of a member of a member of a member of a member of a statutes.  The state of a member of a statutes of a member of a statutes.
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be spliting.)  the date inserted in this block does not ent's effective date on the Department of the course of the department of the course of the c	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.  Will Johnson William Control of State and Authorized representative of a member.
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be spliting.)  the date inserted in this block does not ent's effective date on the Department of	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.  The state of a member o
V: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be spliting.)  the date inserted in this block does not ent's effective date on the Department of the course of the department of the course of the c	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.  The state of a member o

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)